Universal
Laboratory Centrifuge
Z 300
HERMLE
  The Z300 ambient centrifuge is well suited for all
standard blood collection, conical and microcentrifuge
tubes as well as standard and deep well microplates.
High speed and g-force make the Z 300 ideal for applica-

• Automatic g-force calculation and display
Compact Versatility
Ordering Information:
C0300 ..................... Z 300  Universal Centrifuge, 120V
C0300-230V ........... Z 300 Universal Centrifuge, 230V
Swing-out rotors
Order number C0323-72
Max. speed in rpm 4000rpm
Max. radius 14 cm
Max. RCF (g-value) 2504 x g
4 x 100 ml
w/buckets
Order number C-0300-50 C-0300-15 C0300-16
Max. speed 4000rpm/2540 x g 5000rpm/4164 x g 3500rpm/1500 x g
2 x 3 microplates8 x 15 ml4 x 50 ml
Inserts (four required)
1 x 100/80ml pk of 2 C0320-720
1 x 50 ml conical pk of 2 C0320-728
2 x 15 ml conical pk of 2 C0320-726
4 x 10 ml pk of 2 C0320-724
4 x 5/7 mlpk of 2 C0320-725
5 x 1.5ml pk of 2 C0320-721
Order number C0300-97           C0300-96
Max. speed 6000rpm/4306 x g             6000rpm/3863 x g
Adapters: C0232-8B-15ml,pk/6        C0200-17A-5/7ml,pk/6
C0232-9B-7ml,pk/6
44 x 1.5/2.0 ml
12 x 15 ml6 x 50 ml
Angle rotors
.
Accessories
Specifications:
Max. volume: 400 ml (4 x 100 ml)
Max. speed/rcf: 13,500rpm
Min. speed/rcf: 17,310 x g
Timer: 1 to 60 minutes or continuous
Brake: Dynamically controlled
Dimensions 14 x 18 x 13 in./35.5 x 47.5 x 33 cm
Weight 88 lb/40 kg
Order number C0300-12
Max. speed in rpm 4500rpm
Max. radius 14.8 cm
Max. RCF (g-value) 3350 x g
Carriers (four required)
1 x 100/ml pk of 2 C0300-120
1 x 50 ml conical pk of 2 C0300-122
2 x 15 ml conical pk of 2 C0300-123
7 x 10 ml pk of 2 C0300-124
7 x 5/7 mlpk of 2 C0300-126
4 x 100 ml
economical
Order number C0252-87/H   C0252-55    C02582-9
Max. speed 13500rpm/17310 xg  13500rpm/17110 xg 13500rpm/17110 xg